Project Summary: Burton Wells Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 1,610 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,610 L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (2) bleeder pipes.

Repaired washouts.

2011-627 / Burton Wells Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

BPINST / Bleeder pipe - Installed
HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

SC / Sediment Control

WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-627 / Burton Wells Road

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.50
19.00
62.00
5.50
2.00
87.00
0.00
176.00

176.00

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$446.41
$1,341.69
$117.81
$50.50
$2,016.41
$0.00
$3,983.06

$3,983.06

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$230.44 $443.58
$825.22 $4,736.14
$163.63 $36.65
$4.12 $16.31
$715.30 $171.14
$0.00 $0.00
$1,938.71 $5,403.81
$1,938.71 $5,403.81

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-11

Indirect
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,754.96
$2,754.96

$2,754.96

After

Total Cost
$10.24
$1,120.43
$6,903.05
$318.08
$70.93
$2,902.85
$2,754.96
$14,080.53

$14,080.53



Cleaned out 1,610 LF
of outfall ditch and
repaired washouts.

Installed (4)

bleeder pipes.
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Project: Burton Wells

Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2011-627

Township: Lady's
Island

Completed:
May 2011
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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