

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Burton Wells Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,610 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 1,610 L.F. of outfall ditch. Installed (2) bleeder pipes. Repaired washouts.

2011-627 / Burton Wells Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.50	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
BPINST / Bleeder pipe - Installed	19.00	\$446.41	\$230.44	\$443.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,120.43
HAUL / Hauling	62.00	\$1,341.69	\$825.22	\$4,736.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,903.05
LM / Loading Materials	5.50	\$117.81	\$163.63	\$36.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$318.08
SC / Sediment Control	2.00	\$50.50	\$4.12	\$16.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70.93
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	87.00	\$2,016.41	\$715.30	\$171.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,902.85
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,754.96	\$2,754.96
2011-627 / Burton Wells Road	176.00	\$3,983.06	\$1,938.71	\$5,403.81	\$0.00	\$2,754.96	\$14,080.53
Sub Total							
Grand Total	176.00	\$3,983.06	\$1,938.71	\$5,403.81	\$0.00	\$2,754.96	\$14,080.53







Completion: May-11

